Furesg Idreetsrads budget for 2025

Indteeqgter:

Kontingenter

Tilskud Furesg Kommune
lalt:

23.500,00

Udqifter:

Eksterne mgder/arrangem.

Gaver

Interne mader
Administration
Nordea administration
lalt:

39.600,00

Arsresultat:

Egenkapital ultimo 2025:

13.500,00
10.000,00
kr.
30.000,00
3.000,00
2.000,00
3.000,00
1.600,00
kr.
kr. -16.100,00
kr. 63.357,34



